#30

SOCIETY HILL
MONDAY TO FRIDAY - PASSENGER

DEPART DEPART
SOC. HILL JOSQ-B4
5:45 AM 6:00 AM
5:45 6:15
6:00 6:30
6:15 6:45
6:30 7:00
6:45 7:15
7:00 7:30
7:15 7:45
7:30 8:00
7:45 8:15
8:00 8:30
8:15 8:45
8:30 9:00
8:45 9:15
9:00 9:30
9:15 9:45
9:30 10:00
9:45 10:45
10:00 10:30
10:15 10:45
10:30 11:00
10:45 11:15
11:00 11:30
11:15 11:45
11:30 12:00 PM
11:45 12:15
12:00 PM 12:30
12:15 12:45

www.acbuscorp.com

DEPART
SOC. HILL

CoviD-19 EFF: 10/4/21
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7:30 PM
7:45

DEPART
JOSQ-B4

1:00 PM
1:15
1:30
1:45
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2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
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